
 

Engineering Wing 
Operations Group 

 
EW/HO/ ADV / 

                             November 10, 2010 
 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 
      

1. Repair/ Renovation and Refurbishment of NBP Masan Road 
Branch Karachi. (South Region). 

 
Sealed tenders for the subject work were invited which were received and 

opened on the due date i.e. October 26, 2010 at 12.00 hours in presence of 
tender opening committee and contractors or their agents. The comparative 
statement of the bid amount after checking and correction is as follows: 
 
S # Name of Contractor Tender Amount  Position 

1 M/s. Con Tech Construction Rs. 2,430,252/- Lowest 
2 M/s. Swift  Enterprises Rs. 3,014,325/-  
3 M/s. S.A Enterprises Rs. 3,670,440/-  

 
The tender of M/s. Con Tech Construction is the lowest bidder with tender 

amount of Rs. 2,430,252/- (Rupees. Two Million Four Hundred Thirty Thousand 
& Two Hundred Fifty Two Only). 

 
 
 
 
 

Yours faithfully, 
 
 
 

  
(Awais Kayani) 
Deputy Chief Engineer 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


